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Athletics Staff Directory
(All Phone Numbers Area Code 334)

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS
Erik Maas, Director of Athletics	 244-3712	 emaas@aum.edu

Amber Rae Childers, Associate AD for Internal Operations/Compliance, SWA	 244-3152	 achilde1@aum.edu

Tim Lutz, Assistant AD for External Relations	 244-3832	 tlutz1@aum.edu

TBD, Marketing and Fan Engagement Coordinator	 244-3035	

Susan Terino, Administrative Associate	 244-3541	 sterino@aum.edu

ATHLETIC TRAINING
Brielle Ringle, Head Athletic Trainer	 244-3653	 bringle@aum.edu

Katherine Clark, Athletic Trainer	 244-3653	 k.clark@aum.edu

Emma Cornell, Athletic Trainer	 244-3653	 e_cornell@aum.edu

ATHLETICS COMMUNICATIONS
Cody Clark, Sports Information Director	 244-3652	 cclark26@aum.edu

Mark Gilliam, Assistant Sports Information Director	 244-3540	 mgilliam@aum.edu

COACHING STAFF
Ryan Thompson, Men’s and Women’s Cross Country Head Coach	 244-3543	 rthomp14@aum.edu

Flavia Siqueira, Volleyball Head Coach	 244-3175 	 fsiqueir@aum.edu

Valerie Armstrong, Volleyball Assistant Coach	 244-3175	 varmstr2@aum.edu

Julianne Herrity, Women’s Soccer Head Coach	 244-3141	 jherrity@aum.edu

Katie Roberts, Women’s Soccer Assistant Coach	 244-3141	 krober32@aum.edu

Matthew Thorne, Men’s Soccer Head Coach	 244-3617	 mthorne@aum.edu

Alexis Arriaga, Men’s Soccer Assistant Coach	 244-3617	 aarriaga@aum.edu

Michael Cheaney, Men’s Basketball Head Coach	 244-3542	 mcheaney@aum.edu

Bailey McEwen, Men’s Basketball Assistant Coach	 244-3093	 bmcewen1@aum.edu

Jon Plefka, Women’s Basketball Head Coach	 244-3235	 jplefka@aum.edu

Ashlee Phillips, Women’s Basketball Assistant Coach	 244-3235	 aphill36@aum.edu

Scottie Wilkes, Softball Head Coach	 244-3520	 swilkes@aum.edu

Abby Krueger, Softball Assistant Coach	 244-3538	 akruege1@aum.edu

Franklin Bush, Baseball Head Coach	 244-3237	 fbush1@aum.edu

Brock Moss, Baseball Assistant Coach	 244-3236	

TBA, Men’s and Women’s Tennis Head Coach	 TBA	 TBA

www.AUMathletics.com



Athletic Venues
BASEBALL

AUM Baseball Complex
6692 AUM Drive 

Montgomery, AL 36117

BASKETBALL & VOLLEYBALL
AUM Gymnasium

7031 Senators Drive
Montgomery, AL 36117

SOCCER
AUM Soccer Complex
7031 Senators Drive

Montgomery, AL 36117

SOFTBALL
AUM Softball Complex
6808 Senators Drive

Montgomery, AL 36117

TENNIS
AUM Tennis Complex
7030 Senators Drive

Montgomery, AL 36117

Gameday Information
POLICIES
Auburn University at Montgomery is a smoke-free, tobacco-free campus. Pets are NOT allowed within any of the 
athletics facilities on campus. 

TICKETS
The AUM Department of Athletics charges admission to all home baseball, men’s and women’s basketball, men’s and women’s 
soccer, softball and volleyball contest. Below is a complete listing of ticket prices.

General Admission Adults: $8
AUM Students, Faculty, and Staff: Free (with student/staff ID)
AUM Alumni: Free (with Alumni Association Card)
Non-AUM Students: $5
Children 12-and-under: Free
Chairback Seating: $11 (For Basketball Only)

STUDENT-ATHLETE ADVISORY COMMITTEE SPORTSMANSHIP STATEMENT
At AUM, we display sportsmanship by acting with respect and integrity. We are committed to providing our fans and visitors 
with a hospitable environment, as would be expected when we are visitors. For this reason, we have zero tolerance of 
unsportsmanlike conduct from any student athlete, coach, or AUM personnel because the behavior of these representatives 
reflects AUM, our teams, and AUM Athletics. It should be the goal of all persons associated with Auburn University at 
Montgomery to place the integrity and values of our University ahead of everything else. Therefore, we expect nothing but 
greatness from our representatives because our standard is excellence and our goal is to be GREAT!

Sportsmanlike Conduct Policy: It shall be the responsibility of all athletes, coaches, and University personnel to ensure that all 
individuals directly associated with the athletic program to conduct themselves in a sportsmanlike manner in the classroom, 
on campus, at community engagement activities, and at intercollegiate athletic events. Unsportsmanlike conduct will not be 
tolerated, and shall subject the individual to any disciplinary action necessary. In the event the individual feels that the penalty 
is inappropriate, either because the violation did not occur or because the penalty is excessive, there shall be the right to 
appeal through the institutions stated system of appeal.



Dining Partners
(Contact Directly for Potential Discounts)

www.AUMathletics.com

Newk’s Eatery
7880 Vaughn Road

(334) 290-4955

Contact: Tiara Beard

Catering Menu

Box Options and Delivery Available

Jimmy John’s
1470 Taylor Road, Suite 104

(334) 239-7913

Catering Menu

Discouts and Delivery Available

Texas Roadhouse
7525 Eastchase Parkway

(334) 396-7774

Jack’s Restaurant
855 Taylor Road

(334) 277-9131 

Fazoli’s 
7123 Eastchase Parkway

(334) 239-9109 

Full Moon BBQ
7660 Eastchase Parkway

(205) 616-4790

Contact: Chris Woodward

10% off Purchase and Delivery Available

Chappy’s Deli
8141 Vaughn Road

(334) 279-1226

Catering Menu

Box Options and Delivery Available

Moe’s Southwest Grill
7028 Eastchase Parkway

(205) 597-3224

Contact: Darci Glenn

Delivery Available / 10% Off 1st Catering Order 



Campus Map

DRIVING DIRECTIONS
From I-65 North (Birmingham, Ala.)

Take Interstate 65 South to Interstate 85. Take the North Interstate 85 exit (to Atlanta). Follow Interstate 85 to Exit 9 (Taylor Road 

and Auburn University Montgomery). Take a left off Exit 9 and enter on to Taylor Road. The entrance to AUM is at the second light 

and turn left.

From I-85 North (Atlanta, Ga.)

Take Interstate 85 South to Exit 9 (Taylor Road and Auburn University Montgomery). Take a right off Exit 9 and enter on to Taylor 

Road. The entrance to AUM is at the first light and turn left.

From Highway 80 West (Selma, Ala.)

Take U.S. Highway 80 to Interstate 65. Take Interstate 65 North to Interstate 85 North. Take the Interstate 85 exit (to Atlanta). Follow 

Interstate 85 North to Exit 9 (Taylor Road and Auburn University Montgomery). Take a left off Exit 9 and enter Taylor Road. The 

entrance to AUM is at the second light and turn left.

From Highway 231 South (Troy, Ala.)

Take U.S. Highway 231 to Taylor Road. Turn right on Taylor Road and follow to Auburn University at Montgomery campus entrance.


